Adcar Superannuation Fund

Contributions Summary Report
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

David Adams

Date of Birth: 02/08/1957

Age: 61 (at year end)
Member Code: ADADAVO00002A
Total Super Balance™ as at 30/06/2018: 583,795.76

Contributions Summary
Non-Concessional Contribution

Personal - Non-Concessional

Other Contribution

Government Co-Contributions

Total Contributions

2019

25,000.00

25,000.00

500.00

500.00

25,500.00

y

2018

40,000.00

40,000.00

0.00

0.00

40,000.00

1, DAVID ADAMS, confirm that the amounts reported above are the total contributions deposited to the fund with respect of my member balance

for the period 01/07/2018 to 30/06/2019.

DAVID ADAMS

*1 Total Super Balance is per individual across funds within a firm.



