Adcar Superannuation Fund

Contributions Summary Report





David Adams

 Date of Birth:
 02/08/1957

 Age:
 61 (at year end)

 Member Code:
 ADADAV00002A

 Total Super Balance*1 as at 30/06/2018:
 583,795.76

Contributions Summary	2019	2018
Non-Concessional Contribution		
Personal - Non-Concessional	25,000.00	40,000.00
	25,000.00	40,000.00
Other Contribution		
Government Co-Contributions	500.00	0.00
	500.00	0.00
Total Contributions	25,500.00	40,000.00

I, DAVID ADAMS, confirm that the amounts reported above are the total contributions deposited to the fund with respect of my member balance for the period 01/07/2018 to 30/06/2019.

DAVID ADAMS

^{*1} Total Super Balance is per individual across funds within a firm.